Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
VIT Schwarz-Weil3 Marl (4014727)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Lipper Weg 225, 45772 Marl , Westf
T 02365 5033288

Hallenadresse
Lipper Weg 225, 45772 Marl
T 02365 5033288

Sportwart/in
Schaefer, Pascal
T 0173/4176782 pascals1991@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Muller, Philipp
T 01633235401 philippmueller8@gmx.de
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Michael Nierste; T 02365 67520

m 0151 15101001; Michael.nierste@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

von Guionneau, Dietz
Zentarra, Holger
Schlebusch, Michael
Nierste, Michael
Rennen, Martin
Fischer, Uwe
Matzek, Kai

Woll, Klaus

Bromme, Martin
Herbe, Karsten
Krippendorf, Thomas
Niehaus, Martin
Hama, Aziz

(SG mit TC Lippramsdorf)
14 Karaman, Salih

15 Manteuffel, Guido

16 Mikl, Roland

17 Bromme, Jochen

18 Veinbergs, Udo
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ID-Nr.

16600240
17163081
16500411
16902669
17051220
17455485
17151166
16600340
17455106
17300884
16504589
16753721
17300040

16800310
16500314
16504593
16901075
16601510

LK DR-Sen.
LK9,8
LK12,9
LK13,6
LK14,4
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK16,4
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK17,6
LK18,6
LK20,7
LK21,6

LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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